ViE

File No.	PL806-702-1092 RKA/DNCR//				
Date of Receiving	10/02/24				

Assigned

To

Items

Fees Details

Billing Details

8.

REINFORCING YOUR BUSINESS ASSOCIATES

Grade

HOD Engg.

CASE COLLECTION FORMAT (INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM)

Assigned

to Date

(Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

To be

Submitted

File Bearing LD	То		to Date	completed by date	On dat	e	Signature
File Received By	Awith		· NA	NA NA	F-I DAR		NA
Survey	Anit	7					
Preparation		5					
A - Very G	ood, B - Satisfa	ctory	C - Average	D-Poor F-	Extremely	Poor	
File Returned to unprepared due	HOD Enga	Forn Iden Pho	roper document not proper stification is tographs not taken	nents not receirly filled, □ Ma not clearly dor ot clearly taker	ved, □ Surket surve ne, □ Mea n, □ Selfie wner repr	y for rates is asurement is e/ Owner or esentative s	ne properly, Survey s not properly done, s not properly done, owner representative signature not taken, filled
comment & Signature			urveyor. Re		o collect th	ne missing in	reparation with warning of the formation on his own. e again.
		V	GEN	ERAL DETAI	LS	自然是改革 性	
1. Proposal of	or Ref. No.	11	PL 806	- 702-	logs	2,	
2. Type of S	ervice	1	Waluation	Report			PARAMENTA, H
3. Type of cu	Type of customer		Bank Company	□ PSU	J ate client	□ NBFC	☐ Corporate
4. Bank/ Fl/ Name & A	Organization S	N	11400	BACKBAI COULTB ~ POINT	1 wing	CLAMA-	tand.
5. Case Allot	ment Officer/			lame		t Number	Email Id
Fees paying	ng party Details		Mr. D. Banso	andip d	998	739481	RMSME3.11689 Sbi. Coin.
6. Case Type	9			for Fresh Acc		_	se for existing account/

Amount of Fees

30,000 |-

Billed To Party Name

tast+ op F

Advance Amount if any

Payment will be paid by

□Customer

Bank

GSTIN

1.	No. (II)	CASE DETAILS
	Name of the Industry/ Account	VIRRANT EXTRUSION
2.	Type of Property	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☑ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale
		Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email Id
		Me Shekatii 9372007910
4.	Account Name	VILRANT EXTRUSION.
5.	Plant Address	3No. 195/1, Panchal Udyog Nagae, Village Bhimpure tal. Daman. Davban & Duí-396185
6.	Who will coordinate on site	Name Contact Number
	for the site survey	Me. Parth 9879672069
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 16/02/24 Time 3.00 pm
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Allotment Letter, Possession Letter, Agreement to Sell, Mortgage Deed, Indenture of Mortgage 2. Map: Cizra Map, Sanctioned Map Site Plan 3. Project Approval Documents: Factory Registration, Memorandum of Understanding with the State Govt., Industrial Entrepreneurs Memorandum, Environment Clearance, Fire NOC 4. Any Other document: TIR Report, Old Valuation Report, Plant & Machinery Inventory Sheet, Fixed Asset Register, Building Area Statement, CLU Document, Detailed Project Report, Invoices of the Major Equipment's, Daily Performance Report, TEV Report, LIE Report, Production data of last one week, Plant maintenance log, Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, Copy of municipal tax receipt Any other:
9.	Special Instructions if any	the state of the said
10	on Valuer firm to distort an	nentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure of facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit of fit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

*FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

1.	Please do not occorriging
2.	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents. Understand the nature of Industry before a proper documents.
3.	
4.	The state of the s
	property which needs to get surveyed
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9.	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
12.	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	W
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY COMPLETED	
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED	
4.	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	

S.NO.	CHECKLIST	STATUŞ
1.	Check nearby prominent landmark	4
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	0
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	1
4.	Do sample measurement	Y
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	4
6.	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	V
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	

8.	Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org	1
9.	Check municipal jurisdiction	1
10.	Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property	N N
11.	Check Lane width on which property is located	
12.	Check any defects or negativity in the property	
13.	CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	1
14.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	0
	T TO I DEVELOPMENT	M

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- 2. During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from
- 3. Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- 4. Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- 5. In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its

RADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
Α	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full
	2. Survey done with a proper work order and knowing the source of
	before moving for the survey. 4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form as per the property type.
	6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are also at
	8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. 9. Site rough sketch plan made. 10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with property taken.
-	1/ SPITIO and ourself
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Daint a
С	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered. In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. e (Survey Grading Matrix):

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well. Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In and reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in on in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM
(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019 PL 806-702- 1092 File No. RKA/DNCR/..../ Date: 16 02 24 3.00 Pm Time:

one was inside 0.6.9 nents & sample proximate 1. Only				
nents & sample proximate				
nents & sample proximate				
nents & sample proximate				
nents & sample proximate				
nents & sample proximate				
sample				
roximate				
, 🗆 Only				
pect the				
property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be				
carried out, Under construction property, Very Large irregular Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area,				
41/93				
. □ From				
er/ owner				
ion of the				
, □ Large				
Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant				
urement				
allow it, \square				
Property,				
er Reason:				
gage				
n for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,				
er/ ion , urer allo Pr er R				

40		□ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ For Insolvency purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment, □ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, □ For any other purpose:
	of Loan	☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Cred Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA
11. Loar	Amount	

1	N. C.	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Name of the Industry	
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	Shi Ganga Prasad spikarmat Energy & Viyory
3.	Property Purchaser Name	Luman shanga Prarad Baragi
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	319511, lou chal udyog Nami Village Bhipping
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	Tai. Daman Daman 196185
6.	Property constitution	Free Hold, □ Lease Hold

1.	Adiata	LOCATION D	ETAILS	社会等产业的	計學物質性的物
1.	Adjoining Properties (Match it with papers with the help	East	West	North	South
	of compass or Sun direction and	Panchal y dyog	faudoli Ltd	VVF (I)	Panchal
2.	also confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing	Nagar Load		110	Nagarload
2.	r toperty Facing	North-East Facing North-West Facing	g, □ South-Wes		
3.	Landmark	11/15(4)	111		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	1 1+ (1)	179,		
5.	Zone Name				
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name Vatar Road	Wid 80 Ft	Diotail	ce from property
7.	Approach Road Name & Width			5. 200	intes
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	Yes, □ No	gog Nage	e . Intern	al Road
9.	Type of Approach Road	D Bituminous, □ N	/letalled, □ Ceme	ent concrete, Cor	ncrete paver block
		□ Brick khadanja,	☐ Mud surfacin	g, □ Broken potho	oled metalled road
		100		organia internativo	
		☐ No proper app	roach road avail	able, □ Very narr	ow approach roa

10.	Type of Loan	□ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ For Insolvency purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment, □ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, □ For any other purpose: □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ Business Loan, □ NA
11.	Loan Amount	Littit, Industrial Loan, Business Loan, 100

1.	Name of the Industry	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
	Tame of the industry	MIC VII. I T.
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	Shi Ganga Prasad prokamal hagage & Vivory
3.	Property Purchaser Name	MIS. Vikrant Extrusion Stri Ganga Prasad unkarnet suragi is Viyou
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	
5.	Present Residence Address of	The contract of the contract o
	the Owner/ Director	
6.	Property constitution	1
		Free Hold, □ Lease Hold

4	A STATE OF THE STA	LOCATION	DETAILS	The control of the control of	Interested a service a service of the service of th		
1.	Adjoining Properties (Match it with papers with the help	Fanchal Panchal	West Candoli Ltd	North	South		
	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	y dyog	cavaol, Lta	VVF (I)	vayog		
2.	Property Facing	Nagar food East Facing, □ North Facing, □ West Facing, □ South Facing, North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, North-West Facing					
3.	Landmark	MAICGA					
4.	Ward Name/ No.	1 1+(1)	179.				
5.	Zone Name						
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name Vatar Roa	Wid		nce from propert		
7	Approach Road Name & Width				outer,		
7.	A PPIOGOTI I TOUGHT HAITE & WIGHT	Touchas 1)	luca A	0.	0)		
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	Yes, No	lyog Nage	u . Interv	al Road		
8.	Are proper road facilities	Yes, □ No	To age		al Road		
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	Ves, □ No Bituminous, □ □ Brick khadanj	Metalled, □ Ceme	ent concrete, □ C	oncrete paver bloc		
100.000	Are proper road facilities available?	Ves, □ No Bituminous, □ □ Brick khadanj	Metalled, □ Ceme	ent concrete, □ C	oncrete paver bloc noted metalled roa		

10.	Location characteristics							
		□ Within	well-develo	ped notifie	d Industri	al area, Within	averagely	
		maintaine	d Industrial	area, □Wi	thin un-no	tified Industrial area	, 🗆 Within	
		Main city,	□ Within o	ity suburb	s, 🗆 With	in urban developed	d Area, □	
		Within urt	oan develop	ing zone,	□ Within	urban undeveloped	d area, 🗆	
		Within ur	ban remote	e area, 🗆	Within	commercial area,	□ Within	
		Institution	al area, 🗆	Out of m	unicipal li	mits, no civic infra	astructure	
		available,	□ Within ru	ral village a	area, 🗆 In	interiors, Within	Backward	
		area, □ W	ithin Remot	e area				
11.	Classification of the Locality	☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, Semi Urban, ☐ Rural, ☐						
	.11.4	Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional						
12.	Location consideration	eration ☐ Corner Plot, ☐ 2 side open, ☐ 3 side open, ☐ On >					e road, 🗆	
		Near to Metro station, ☐ Near to Market, ☐ Near to Highway, ☐ North-East Facing, ☐ Ordinary location within locality, ☐ Good				Near to Highway, □ Entrance		
						Location		
		within the	locality, \square	Normal Lo	ocation wi	ation within the locality, Average		
		Location v	vithin localit	y, 🗆 Poor	location w	ithin the locality,	Property	
		towards e	nd of the loc	ality, An	y other			
13.	Is Plant part of notified	Yes, 🗆	No					
	Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority	lavel	al vd.	109 N	agas			
14.	managing it. Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport	
		dkm	IKM	1. Sm	=	12 Jan	50kmg,	
15.	Any new development in surrounding area							
16.	Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, t					Nagar Nagar	
	and a good a	Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits						
17.	Jurisdiction Development	Name: DAMAN & DUI JURISDICTION					har	
	Authority Name							
		☐ Area not	within any	developme	ent author	ity limits		
18.	Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name	Name: D	AMAN	BD	17 8	NAYAR P	'ALIKA	

		☐ Area not within any municipal limits
	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	ZNOWSTRIAL AREA
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?	YES
21.		No.
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	YES.

1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAI	LS					
	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey				
		4700 sants	4700 sqmts	4824.11m2				
		Area as per mortgage	deed:					
2.		4700 SQ M	tis					
3.	Any conversion to the land use	NO.						
	Land Type	Solid, Rocky, Ma	rsh Land III Deploiment					
4.	Shape of the Land	□ Square □ Rectangul	or Transition	Land, □ Water logged				
		☐ Square, ☐ Rectangul	ar, □ Trapezium, □ Tria	ngular, Trapezoid,				
5.	Level of Land							
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	On road level, Belo	w road level, □ Above ro	oad level, □ NA				
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Normal frontage, Le	ess frontage, Large fro	ontage, □ NA				
		Yes, □ No, □ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,						
		☐ Boundaries not menti	oned in available docum	ents Very large land				
8.	Is Independent access	parcel forming multiple I	ands so not possible to	match it with papers				
O.	available to the property	☐ Clear independent a	access is available,	Access is available in				
	property	sharing of other adjoining	Id Droperty □ No clear	access to available III				
	Commence of the second	Access is closed due to	dispute 51 - 11 - 1	access is available,				
9.	Is property clearly demarcated							
10	with permanent boundaries?	VZYes, □ No, □ Only pa	rtially, □ Only with Tem	porary boundaries,				
10.	Is the property merged or	Enteaux is	Merged. It i	2 Same Con				
	colluded with any other property	adjoining Ind	ustey. It is n	aving Partion				
11.	Is complete property	Enteaure is adjoining 2nd	by 'S Exit i	s same				
	mortgaged with the Bank	YES, Sueva	1 NO 195/1					
	under valuation or only portion		193/1					
12.	of it?							
12.	Property possessed by at the time of survey		Lessee, Under Cons	struction, Couldn't be				
3.0		Surveyed, □ Property w	as locked. □ Bank seal	ed Court seeled				
13.	Current activity carried out in							
	the property	☑ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, □	Locked, Sealed	Any other use:				

	BUILDING	CONSTRUCT	-			
1.		CONSTRUCT	ION/ UTLITY DE	TAILS	, Alon	
2.	Covered Built-up Area	Built-up property in use, □ Under construction, □ No construction				
	RCC	As per Title d	eed As p	er Map	As per site survey	
					48276,175	
2	Shed				48276,1750 4375591Pt	
3.	Building Type	MBCC F	Structure, Load			
-111						
		Ordinary brick w	all structure, □ She	ed mounted on Ir	on trusses & Pillars,	
4.	Ann	☐ Scrap abando	ned structure		DOM IN TON	
7.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - Exc	ellent, Very Go	od, to Good, a	Ordinary,	
	- unding	The second second	□ Under construc			
		The state of the s	cellent, Very Go			
			□ Under construc			
5.	Maintenance of the Building	-	Average, □ Poor,		ction	
6.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	24 47			MA V	
7.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, □			TELLIA	
8.	Any defects in the building Puilding is propaly Maintained	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues, ☐ Visible cracks in the building				
9.	Any violation done in the	☐ Construction d	lone without Map,	☐ Construction r	not as per approved	
	property	Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjacent				
		5000	oached adjacent a			
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for		Common boundary		ex	
	individual property)	Running Mtr.	Height	Width	Finish	
1	The second being		6-7-8-	11+		
11.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ I	Beautiful, 🗹 Ordina	ary		
12.	Parking facilities	Available withi	n the property	On Ground,	☐ In Basement, ☐	
		☐ Not available v	vithin the property	□ On road, problem	☐ Acute parking	
13.	Special Comments if any					

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

	BUILDING	CONOTO				
1.	Construction Status	CONSTRUCTION/U	LITY DE	TAILS		
2.	Covered Built-up Area	es dulit-up property in us	e, 🗆 Under	construction,	No construct	ion
	RCC	As per Title deed	As pe	r Man A	per site su	rvey
	NOU			4	8276.	1759
2	Shed				8276. 1375 Sa	VP-
3.	Building Type	14				U
		RCC Framed Structure, □ Load bearing Pillar Beam column, Ordinary brick wall structure, □ Shed mounted on Iron trusses & Pilla □ Scrap abandoned structure				Pillars,
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the			s to dead 17 0	rdinary	О
10	Building	Internal - □ Excellent, □ Average, □ Poor □ Unde				1
		External - Excellent, Average, Poor Unde			rdinary,	
5.	Maintenance of the Building	YUVery Good, □ Average			tion	
6.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	24 yrs.				1
7.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, □ Average	e, 🗆 Poor			
8.	Any defects in the building Duilding is Japany Maintained	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues, ☐ Visible cracks				
9.	Any violation done in the property	in the building ☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved Map, ☐ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, ☐ Joined adjacent property, ☐ Encroached adjacent area illegally				
10.		¥Yes, □ No, □ Commo	n boundary	wall of a comple		
	individual property)		eight	Width	Finis	sh
10 6	The court 1934	300m. 6+	7 ++	151	100	
11.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautifu	I, ordina	ry		
12.	Parking facilities	Available within the pr		On Ground,	□ In Basem	nent, 🗆
		☐ Not available within th	e property	☐ On road, problem	□ Acute p	parking
13.	Special Comments if any					

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

S.No.	Block/ Building Name	Total Slabs/ Floors	Floor wise height	Year of construct ion	Type of construction	Structure condition	Area Sq.ft
6	tactory building Unit 1					1,000	8690
()	grand floor.	1	17:49 st	1999	RIC	400d	Bg ft
2)	Alson Hoon	1	17.44	1999	RCC	400el	8690 sq.A
3)	Mezamine floor.	1	9.00	1999	RIC	Good	1340 Sq A
	factory building	1					
1)	ground Hoor	1	17.3	1999	RIC	9000	9750 Sq1Ft
/	f195+ f1002	1	17.3	1999	RLC	Good	9750 Sq.ft
	Second floor.	1	17.3	1999	RIC	Good	9750 501F+
	Mizamire		9.00	1999	RCC	Good	306,17 89,Ft
					Tota	Area =	8276.17 Sq. Pat 43455
	Three Shed	1	17.39	1999	Sheed	Average	43455
					, and		
	-						

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

1.	Demand & Supply co	1111			
	the Market for	ndition in	Very Good, 1 0	Good, ☐ Average, ☐	Low
2.	the Market for such p	roperties			
	At what True rate Ow	/ner	Year of	2005	
	bought this Property		purchase	2003	
			Purchase Price	1.29 (8.	
3.	Minimum Rate in the	locality	7000 = 159	Mai	
4.	Maximum Rate in the		8000 /Say	MIN	
5.				re must):	
	1. Name: EMPIRE REALTORS. Contact No. +5675 55539.				
	Sale Purchase Rate		00/8g/M		
	Rental Rate				
	Comments	Land	Was Presen	J 3 km as	ige Thore having level
		it will	as, in the	James Villa	ago having
		None	al foront	ge I Road	revel J
	2. Name:	Fand	0 1	industrial	Ext.
					Color
	Contact No.	100	000 11056		
	Sale Purchase Rate	7500	1 say Mte		
	Rental Rate				
	Comments	Land	is little to	it away of	to Approved
		highw	py Duke a	sad level	to Approad Land with
		Moad	house	N.	
	3. Name:	10m	al juice		
	Contact No.				
	Sale Purchase Rate				
	Rental Rate				Abelen
	Comments				
	ALC: UNKNOWN				
			the street of the street		

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name: Apple 12069 March, Signature: Mobile No.: 9879672069

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name: Ant Bhayi

Date: 16 02 24





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	T All A			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	PL806-402-1092			
3.	Borrower Name	My Anit Bhassi			
4.	Name of the Owner	MISA VIRRANTE I FATOUR'S			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	S.NO. 195) I, Touch A Textusion	Village Bhinpuls		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	□ Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
7.	How Brown	Me lasta gotal.	Contact No.		
	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the displayed on the property, Identified by the owner/	deed, \square From name plate		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant papers quality	a match of the		
9.	Survey Type	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, Boundaries not mentioned in available documents Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	- only photographs taken (No measure			
	photographs taken	Property was locked Possessed did to it	post th.		
11.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be surveyed completely	pect the property, \(\square\) NPA		
		☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Basider, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Industrial			
12.	Property Measurement				
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement □ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As wes Till 16			
		A 5 per iviap	As per site survey		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	1722 20 1000	4824.11 Squ		
		As per little deed As per Map	As per site survey		
6.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	Owner, D Vacant, D Lessee, D Under Construction Property was locked D Bank realed D Construction	52651 Sq 000		
7.	Any negative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed	e de dai veyeu,		

	aroperty during survey	
18.	is independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☑ Access available in sharing of other
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged as all the	yes.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:		Parth
b.	Relation:	enn	loules

c. Signature: Date:

16/4/24 In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Aut Bhawi
b. Signature: 60124